extend the term of the Agreement from December 31, 2025, to June 30, 2027. 

3. Amendment of Section 3.1 and Exhibit B (Compensation).  Section 3.1 of the 
Agreement and Exhibit B is amended to increase the Not-to-Exceed amount by $95,000 from 
$124,999 to a revised Not-to-Exceed amount of TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND 

NINE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE DOLLARS ($219,999).  

4. Effect of Amendment.  Except as expressly set forth in this Amendment 5, all other 
sections, provisions, exhibits and commitments of the Agreement remain unchanged and in full 
force and effect.   

5. Counterparts.  This Amendment 5 may be executed in one or more counterparts,